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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

200m Lagen Manner
Lauf 1

Winfried Preuschoff
Markus Schnitzer
Otto Nuyken

1

2

3

4

Lauf 2

1 Jozef Balicki
Jens Gilenski-Henze
Swen Michaelis
Thomas Grimm
Martin Schulz

a

1

a

1

Lauf 3

4

Torben Schmidtke
Nicolai Willig
Daniel Schafer
Stefan Engelhardt
Benny Altmann
Lauf 4

Mirko Wappler
Mario Hartmann
Daniel Clausner
4  Christoph Weber
André Hofmann

5
2
3
5
2
3
4
5
2
3
5

1961 (AB)  BSG Rheine
1962 (SM10) SG Penzberg
1944 (SM6) BSV Nordost Berlin

1956 (SM7) MTV Koln 1850

1957 (SM10) MTV Segeberg

1981 (SM6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
1973 (SM6) PSC Berlin

1990 (SM9) BV Leipzig

1989 (SM8) HSC Greifswald
1990 (SM8) PSC Berlin

1991 (SM9) PSC Berlin

1991 (SM12) RSG Langenhagen
1990 (AB) BV Leipzig

1988 (AB)  BFV Ascota Chemnitz
1988 (SM13) HSC Greifswald

1985 (SM13) BV Leipzig

1987 (SM10) SG Moosburg

1991 (SM14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

04:16,00
03:30,00
04:12,00

03:28,00
03:20,00
03:08,00
03:15,00
03:24,94

03:03,74
02:56,00
02:47,50
02:47,90
02:58,94

02:45,50
02:39,23
02:18,74
02:35,00
02:40,00
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